
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 
68 

35 

73 

24 

120 

15 

40 

85 

41 

116 

42 

62 

108 

38 

34 

118 

104 

97 

119 

113 

37 

74 

124 

77 

69 

123 

117 

126 

36 

75 

121 

129 

122 

46 

125 

45 

115 

Name 
ZURLETTI Jean Baptiste 

SCANZIANI Morgan 

CARMON Eric 

DIMARCO Davide Massimiliano 

DAVITE Federico 

KNIGHT Ian 

MORERIO Roberto 

D'ATTANASIO Filippo 

BRADBURY Leigh 

TODARO Filippo 

HAGMAN Carl 

PASCALE Dominique 

ROSI Mirko 

MAREAU Aurelien 

REGIS Henry 

ERRICO Rudy 

BARDIN Fabio 

GRUENER Lukas 

PRONTI Matteo 

NICOLETTI Salvatore 

BERNSTROM Stefan 

ROSINA Roberto 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

NAPOLI Giampiero 

COLOMBELLI Leonardo 

ANGIOLETTI Fosco Maria 

SGARBI Claudio 

FORMICHI Alessandro 

ALEANDRI David 

CLEMENT Claude 

TAZZARA Domenico 

MATANI Leonardo 

VALENTI Riccardo 

HOLDROYD Alexander 

TONIOLO Alessandro 

GUARRACINO Yohann 

NATALI Alessio 

Best Tm 
2:04.931 

2:07.486 

2:07.942 

2:08.166 

2:08.235 

2:08.443 

2:09.018 

2:09.063 

2:09.200 

2:09.353 

2:09.373 

2:09.622 

2:09.650 

2:09.803 

2:09.950 

2:09.995 

2:10.044 

2:10.263 

2:10.285 

2:10.492 

2:10.672 

2:10.790 

2:11.114 

2:11.188 

2:11.923 

2:12.070 

2:12.077 

2:12.156 

2:12.229 

2:12.434 

2:12.734 

2:13.454 

2:13.533 

2:13.587 

2:15.078 

2:15.176 

2:16.901 

In Lap 
4 

5 

6 

5 

4 

6 

5 

7 

5 

4 

7 

7 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

8 

3 

6 

6 

6 

7 

4 

7 

4 

3 

2 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

5 

3 

2 

3 

Diff 

2.555 

3.011 

3.235 

3.304 

3.512 

4.087 

4.132 

4.269 

4.422 

4.442 

4.691 

4.719 

4.872 

5.019 

5.064 

5.113 

5.332 

5.354 

5.561 

5.741 

5.859 

6.183 

6.257 

6.992 

7.139 

7.146 

7.225 

7.298 

7.503 

7.803 

8.523 

8.602 

8.656 

10.147 

10.245 

11.970 

Gap 

2.555 

0.456 

0.224 

0.069 

0.208 

0.575 

0.045 

0.137 

0.153 

0.020 

0.249 

0.028 

0.153 

0.147 

0.045 

0.049 

0.219 

0.022 

0.207 

0.180 

0.118 

0.324 

0.074 

0.735 

0.147 

0.007 

0.079 

0.073 

0.205 

0.300 

0.720 

0.079 

0.054 

1.491 

0.098 

1.725 

Laps 
7 

5 

8 

7 

4 

6 

7 

7 

7 

6 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

8 

6 

7 

6 

8 

7 

4 

7 

4 

3 

3 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

2 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/07/2025 12:39:41 
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Promo Racing 18 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:33 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

18/07/2025 12:20 


